
Pos 

TREC 1 
1 

TREC 2 
1 
2 

TREC 4 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

716 

25 
95 

37 
50 

717 

Name 

Kameron Caldwell 

Team Alpine Autosports aka Goldilocks and the Bears 
Team Two docs 

Roy Freeman 
Team Weaver Endurance Team 
Team Project Lab Motorsports 

Class 

TREC 1 

TREC 2 

TREC 2 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

Laps 

114 

100 
86 

106 
87 
16 

Diff 

14 Laps 

19 Laps 
90 Laps 

Total Tm 

3:38:22.340 

3:39:44.871 
3:39:45.826 

3:38:58.818 
3:38:52.616 
2:52:33.624 

Best Tm 

1:36.215 

1:39.485 
1:37.583 

1:41.651 
1:42.245 
1:46.164 

Make - Model 

Nissan  350z 

Ford Mustang 
Porsche  Boxster 

Honda Civic SI 
porsche 944n/a 
Mazda Miata 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:36.215) for TREC 1 by Kameron Caldwell. 
New Track Record (1:37.583) for TREC 2 by Team Two docs. 
New Track Record (1:41.651) for TREC 4 by Roy Freeman. 
CAr#80 TREC FU - NO TRANSPONDER HITS 

Printed: 10/7/2020 12:39:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Directors - Kent Owens - Mike Weber 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

Margin of Victory 

8 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

65.778 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.215 

Best Speed 

78.574 

Best Lap by 

716 - Kameron Caldwell 

NASA GL - ABCC - No Limits 

TREC 

TREC - 4 Hour Race 

Race started at 14:00:33 

Autobahn Country Club - South 2.100 miles 

10/2/2020 02:00 PM 


