

NASA GL - ABCC - No Limits

Sorted on Laps

TREC

Autobahn Country Club - South 2.100 miles

TREC - 4 Hour Race

10/2/2020 02:00 PM

Race started at 14:00:33

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Make - Model
TREC 1								
IKLCI								
1	716	Kameron Caldwell	TREC 1	114		3:38:22.340	1:36.215	Nissan 350z
TREC 2								
1	25	Team Alpine Autosports aka Goldi	TREC 2	100		3:39:44.871	1:39.485	Ford Mustang
2	95	Team Two docs	TREC 2	86	14 Laps	3:39:45.826	1:37.583	Porsche Boxster
					- 1 1			
TREC 4								
1	37	Roy Freeman	TREC 4	106		3:38:58.818	1:41.651	Honda Civic SI
2	50	Team Weaver Endurance Team	TREC 4	87	19 Laps	3:38:52.616	1:42.245	porsche 944n/a
3	717	Team Project Lab Motorsports	TREC 4	16	90 Laps	2:52:33.624	1:46.164	Mazda Miata
3	/1/	ream Project Lab Motorsports	INLC T	10	30 Laps	2.32.33.024	1.70.104	ויומבעמ ויוומנמ

Announcements

New Track Record (1:36.215) for TREC 1 by Kameron Caldwell.

New Track Record (1:37.583) for TREC 2 by Team Two docs.

New Track Record (1:41.651) for TREC 4 by Roy Freeman.

CAr#80 TREC FU - NO TRANSPONDER HITS

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
8 Laps	65.778	1:36.215	78.574	716 - Kameron Caldwell

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson

Orbits

Race Directors - Kent Owens - Mike Weber

TT Director - Mike Weber

Printed: 10/7/2020 12:39:47 PM

Regional Director - Jay Andrew

Licensed to: NASA Great Lakes

www.mylaps.com